Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
Standard Keypads
K
eyboards and K
eypads
INSERTABLE LEGEND SHEETS
For use with -101 or -001 legend option. Legends
are die cut to fit button surface when cap is

ON
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Grayhill Series Number
Size Option
A= 3x4
B= 4x4
Circuitry Option
B1= Matrix code
C1= Single pole/common bus
84AB1–103
Standard Legend Choices
3x4 Size: -101, -102 or -103
4x4 Size: -001, -002, -003, -004, -005 or -006
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor. For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales
Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
Keypads
20
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector